

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, May 12, 2021 - PM TREATMENTS
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

CRACK SEAL, CHIP SEAL, FOG SEAL, SLURRY SEAL and SPRAY PATCHING

PROJECT	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Highway Maintenance and Construction Company		Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
RURAL (ACRC)	Single Chip Seal, Natural Agg	10,000	Syd	1.53	\$ 15,300.00 *	1.58	\$ 15,800.00
RURAL (ACRC)	Single Chip Seal, CS-T Trap Rock	1,010,823	Syd	1.22	\$ 1,233,204.06	1.39	\$ 1,405,043.97
RURAL (ACRC)	Single Chip Seal, Slag	168,299	Syd	1.51	\$ 254,131.49	1.68	\$ 282,742.32
RURAL (ACRC)	Fog Coat	172,740	Gal	2.71	\$ 468,125.40	1.74	\$ 300,567.60
RURAL (ACRC)	Overband Crack Seal	238,225	Lb	1.05	\$ 250,136.25	1.00	\$ 238,225.00
RURAL (ACRC)	Slurry Seal	10,000	Syd	2.45	\$ 24,500.00	2.75	\$ 27,500.00
URBAN	Single Chip Seal, Natural Agg	10,000	Syd	1.56	\$ 15,600.00	1.68	\$ 16,800.00
URBAN	Single Chip Seal, Slag	79,202	Syd	1.57	\$ 124,347.14	1.78	\$ 140,979.56
URBAN	Single Chip Seal, Trap Rock	10,000	Syd	1.28	\$ 12,800.00	1.48	\$ 14,800.00
URBAN	Fog Coat	11,881	Gal	2.71	\$ 32,197.51	2.08	\$ 24,712.48
URBAN	Overband Crack Seal	29,700	Lb	1.05	\$ 31,185.00	1.10	\$ 32,670.00
URBAN	Slurry	10,000	Syd	2.45	\$ 24,500.00	2.85	\$ 28,500.00
PATCH	Bituminous Spray Patching	20	Ton	385.00	\$ 7,700.00	325.00	\$ 6,500.00
				TOTAL BID	\$ 2,493,726.85 **	TOTAL BID	\$ 2,534,840.93

* Denotes math error on bid.

** Denotes total bid difference due to math error.